2 Supply and installation of Key Stone 10 

3 Supply and installation of Face Plate 10 

4 Supply and installation of Back Box 10 

Note : 

1) The Probable Amount of Contract (PAC) for the work “Supply and Installation of 

Camera System, Networking and Intercom Facility” is ₹2,02,572/- (Rupees Two 

Lakh Two Thousand Five Hundred and Seventy-Two only), which is inclusive of 

all applicable taxes including GST, transportation, packing, loading, unloading and 

all other incidental charges. 

2) Item delivery and Installation point – Tool Room cum Training Centre, 

Parapparakunnu, Pantheerankavu, Kozhikode.673019.